	Name
	Work Number 
	Mobile Number
	Skype
	e-mail

	John Murphy
	353-1-8961707
	353-86-2347202
	
	john.murphy@tcd.ie

	Michele Mennielli
	+39 3355200604
	+39 3355200604
	michele.mennielli
	m.mennielli@cineca.it

	Jean Francois Desnos
	
	+33 676968331
	jf.desnos1
	jfdesnos@orange.fr

	Anna Pacholak 
	+48  22 55 43 812
	+48 505679166
	anna_eunis
	a.pacholak@uw.edu.pl

	Ilkka Siissalo
	
	+358 40 8205380
	
	ilkka.siissalo@helsinki.fi

	Mikael  Berglund
	+46 907867046
	+46703973242
	mikaelfberglund
	mikael.berglund@umu.se

	Ramon Grau Sala
	+34 935906504
	+34 672176500
	ramon.grau.sala
	ramon.grau@sigmaaie.org

	Malte Dreyer
	+49 30 209370050
	
	
	malte.dreyer@cms.hu-berlin.de

	Yiannis Salmatzidis
	
	+306944228699
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]jsal@it.auth.gr

	Lígia Ribeiro
	+ 351 22 041 3857
	+351 96 649 54 39
	ligia.ribeiro11
	lmr@fe.up.pt

	Valérie Le Strat
	+33 499773093
	+33 682307208
	
	valerie.lestrat@amue.fr

	Bas Cordewener
	+ 31 522 468 986
	+31 683 577 255
	bas-international
	bas.cordewener@jisc.ac.uk

	Raimund Vogl
	+49-251-83-31551 
	+49-176-18300129
	
	rvogl@uni-muenster.de

	Tomasz Szmuc
	+48 12 617 20 40
	+48 605 128 147
	tomasz-szmuc
	tsz@agh.edu.pl

	Jan Madey
	+48225520774
	+48602243302
	jan.madey
	madey@mimuw.edu.pl

	Yves Epelboin
	+33-1- 48891412
	+33-6-72153684
	yves1944
	yves.epelboin@upmc.fr

	Kristel Sarlin
	
	+358 500 448 438
	
	kristel@sarlin.mobi

	Pekka Kähkipuro
	 
	+358 50 4643447
	pekkakahkipuro
	pekka.kahkipuro@brunel.ac.uk





